
Troop 10 Schedule 2022-2023
Tentative dates and times. Overnight locations to be determined

Sat/Sun Sep 10-11 Gear Day 9 am/ 2 pm
Mon September 12 Troop Meetings resume
Sat Sept 17 Troop Leader Training Day 1:30 pm Doc’s house
Sat-Sun Sep 24-25 Alpine (NNJ)
Sat-Sun October 15-16 Harriman TBD
Mon October 24 Court of Honor preceded by Dessert at 7 pm
Fri Nov 11 Veterans Day
Sat-Sun Nov 12-13 Overnight NoBeBoSco
Sun December 4 Bluenose/Cold weather camping Training ?
Sat December 10 Day Hike
Sat January 14 Service Project for Co.
Sun January 22 Mutton town Preserve sled practice
Sat January 28 Klondike Derby
Sat-Mon Feb 18-20 Bluenose
Sat March 4 Gear Inventory [(?Scouting for Food for St. Al’s)]
Sat-Sun March 25-26 Overnight Allamuchy Orienteering, Lashing, First Aid plus
Mon March 27 Dessert (7 pm) and Court of Honor
Sat-Sun April 29-30 Overnight Whitewater Challengers
Fri-Sun May 19-21 Overnight District Camporee
Sat May 27 Placement of American flags on veterans’ graves
Mon May 29 Memorial Day Parade
Sun June 11 Picnic and Court of Honor (11-4 Kings Point Park, Steamboat Rd)
Sun-Sat July 30-Aug 5 Summer Camp Onteora Scout Reservation

Troop 10 meets at the M-L FD Co. 3 Firehouse, Mondays at 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm on school
days. (No school - no meeting unless otherwise specified.) PLC meets the first Wednesday
of every month at the M-L FD Co. 3 Firehouse at 8pm. The Troop Committee meets the
second Thursday of every month at the M-L FD Co. 3 Firehouse at 8pm. Boards of Review
are held the first Monday of every month. Information regarding Shelter Rock District and
Theodore Roosevelt Council activities can be found at www.trcbsa.org. See our photos on
Google Drive:
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0BxgkQJa-N6-qLTBPWVBoeHpncGs 7/16/2022

http://www.trcbsa.org
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0BxgkQJa-N6-qLTBPWVBoeHpncGs

